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Largest private schools in Silicon Valley ranked by 2020-2021 enrollment.

total Full-
K-8 9-12 . Top
Rank Name 2020-21 enrollment enroliment time administrator(s)
enrollment teachers

Stratford School
1999 S. Bascom Ave. #400
1 Campbell, CA 95008 4120 4120 0.0 336
408-973-7320
stratfordschools.com

Challenger Schools
711 E. Gish Rd.
2 San Jose, CA 95112 2978 2978 0.0 160
408-998-2860
challengerschool.com

Valley Christian Schools
100 Skyway Dr. #120
3 San Jose, CA 95111 2751 1134 1617 170
408-513-2598
vcs.net

The Harker School
500 Saratoga Ave.
4 San Jose, CA 95129 2078 1179 899 214
408-249-2510
harker.org

Archbishop Mitty High School
5000 Mitty Ave.
5 San Jose, CA 95129 1783 0.0 1783 102
408-252-6610
mitty.com

Shawn Weidmann,
CEO

Dave Mounteer,
Executive director

Clifford Daugherty,
President

Brian Yager, Head
of school

Katherine Caputo,
Principal
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St. Francis High School

1885 Miramonte Ave.

Mountain View, CA 94040 1758
650-968-1213

sfhs.com

Bellarmine College
Preparatory

960 W. Hedding St.
San Jose, CA 95126
408-294-9224

bcp.org

The King's Academy
562 N. Britton Ave.
Sunnyvale, CA 94085 1115
408-481-9900

tka.org

Sacred Heart Schools
Atherton

150 Valparaiso Ave.
Atherton, CA 94027
650-322-1866
shschools.org

Stanford University Online
High School

415 Broadway

Redwood City, CA 94063
650-721-9422
ohs.stanford.edu

Junipero Serra High School

451 W. 20th Ave.

San Mateo, CA 94403 832
650-345-8207

serrahs.com

BASIS Independent Silicon
Valley

1290 Parkmoor Ave.

San Jose, CA 95126
408-291-0907
siliconvalley.basisindependent.com

Menlo School

50 Valparaiso Ave.

Atherton, CA 94027 799
650-330-2000

menloschool.org

Monte Vista Christian School

2 School Way

Watsonville, CA 95076 739
831-722-8178

mvcs.org
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Katie Teekell,
Principal

Kristina Luscher,
Principal

Scott Meadows,
Head of school

Richard Dioli,
Director of schools

Tomohiro Hoshi,
Head of school

Barry Thornton,
President

Sara Kolb, Head of
school

Than Healy, Head
of school

Nikki Daniels,
Head of school
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Robert Louis Stevenson
School

3152 Forest Lake Rd.
Pebble Beach, CA 93953
831-625-8300
stevensonschool.org

Presentation High School

2281 Plummer Ave.
San Jose, CA 95125
408-264-1664
presentationhs.org

Notre Dame High School —

San Jose

596 S. 2nd St.

San Jose, CA 95112
408-994-1113
ndsj.org

Pinewood Schools
327 Fremont Ave.
Los Altos, CA 94024
650-209-3030
pinewood.edu

St. Matthew Catholic
910 S. El Camino Real
San Mateo, CA 94402
650-343-1373
stmatthewcath.org

St. Christopher School
2278 Booksin Ave.

San Jose, CA 95125
408-723-7223

stchris.us

Merryhill School
1500 Yosemite Dr.
Milpitas, CA 95035
408-945-9090
merryhillschool.com

Cristo Rey San Jose High

School

1390 5 Wounds Ln.
San Jose, CA 95116
408-293-0425
cristoreysanjose.org

Fremont Christian School

4760 Thornton Ave.
Fremont, CA 94536
510-744-2253
fremontchristian.com

735

708

663

626

621

516

486

480

478

238

0.0

0.0

422

621

516

486

0.0

304

497

708

663

204

0.0

0.0

0.0

480

174

90

45

58

70

23

22

35

27

41

Erik Olson, Dean
of students

Katherine
Georgiev, Principal

Mary Beth Riley,
Head of School

Scott Riches,
President

Adrian Peterson,
Principal

Sally Douthit,
Principal

Quinn Letan,
Principal

Joseph Albers,
Principal

Tricia Meyer, Head
of school
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St. Simon Parish School
1840 Grant Rd.

24 Los Altos, CA 94024 467 467 0.0 30 l'i?'if]rc‘i Rglth'
650-968-9952 P
stsimon.school
Palma High School
919 Iverson St. . .

25  Salinas, CA 93901 456 110 346 21 Eralx'c‘? i‘f""’a”'
831-422-6391 P

palmaschool.org



